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No. of Beneficiaries : 1110
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Narayan Chandra

Braja Gopal
Majumdar

Haridas Acharya

Promod Roy

Narayan Bala

Santosh Kumar Dutiz

Sadban Chakraborty
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Kabirul 8k

Ramjan Sk

Chhiyadat Sk

Manarul Sk

Sukhial Chowdhury

Alauddin Sk
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Ajfar Sk
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SL No.

Ward No.

Shun/ Nop-Slum

Beneficiury Name

Father's' Husband's
Name

Caste Category

ST/SC/OBC/GE
N

No./
Voter
Card No.

Gender
Religions
Holding no.

671

Slum

FULBANL BIBI

MOJAHAR SK

Female
Muslim
Under Proceas
7114 1013 0607

672

Slum

WASIF AKTAR

KAWSAR ALI

Male
Muslim
Under Process

4906 £975 3854

673

Slum

GOLAP BIBI

ASADUL SK

Female
Muslim
Under Process

2061 0351 2193

674

Slum

RUMIY A BIB!

SAIFUL SK

OBC

Female
Muslim
Nil
5696 9965 7439

675

Shum

UTTAM DOLUL

SHAKA DOLLUI

1083/N

Male
Hindu
6456 9754 2799

676

Shum

CHANDANA DOLUT

PRASANTA DOLUI

sC

Female
Hindu
108
2163 2947 7098

677

Shum

JHANTO DOLUL

LT.NONIGOPAL
DOLUT

Male
Hindu
Under Process
2212 6973 7580

678

Slhum

BABLU DOLUIT

HABAL DOLLT

8C

Male
Hindu
108
4149 5656 4345

679

Slum

BHULU DOLT

HABAI DOLLR

s8C

Male
Hindu
166/A

2344 9372 6954

Chairman
Beldanga Municn)aﬂw
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Male
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Slum/ Non-Shum

Beneficlary Name

Father's! Hosband's
Name

Caste Cutegory
N

NoJ
Voter
Card No.

Gender
Holding no.

14

Slum

Archana Harra

Swapan Haern

8C

Female
Hindu
Under Process

5205TOSGRS8S

1006

14

Slum

Palash Hazra

Nanda Hazra

sC

Male
Hindu
21
975414029833

1607

14

Slum

Pipasa Hazra

Sanjoy Hazra

sC

Female
Hindu
1272
871860856244
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14

Slum

Bishnupriya Hazra

Sanatan Hazra

SC

Female
Hindu
Undar Process
636713740602

1009

ia

Slum

Mithu Hazra

Rabiram Hazra

Male
Hindu
17/3/E

509259899571

1010

14

Slam

Abkhijit Hazra

Nepal Hazra

SC

Male
Hindu
16
579991704570

1041

14

Slum

Nimfal Hazra

Mongal Hazra

sC

Male
Hindu
12/0A

418109586480

012

Shum

Balika Hazra

Tapan Hazra

Female
Hindu
6/3
849275339540

1013

14

Slum

Bijoy Hazra

Sarba Hazra

Male
Hindu
14941

645552313134
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Shom/ Non-Skom
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Father's! Hosband's
Name

Caste Category
ST/SC/OBCAGE
N

Gender

NoJ
Voter
Card No.

Religions
Holding no.

Fhoto

1023

14

Sham

Lajina Bibi

Abdul Jalil Sekh

GEN

Female

Muslirm
172
860234927487

1024

14

Slum

Serina Bibi

Sirajul Sk

GEN

Female

Muslim
149/46
TROBERO9TI66

1025

14

Slum

Haowajan Bibi

Ashraful Sk

GEN

Male

Muslim
149/48
378197915952

1026

14

Slum

Taslima Bibi

Nur [slam Sk

GEN

Female

Muslim
66
BTTT029485688

1027

14

Shum

Luthfa Bibi

Tahabat Sk

GEN

Female

Muslim
Under Process
681297003544

1028

14

Shum

Marjal Mallik

L1 Oas Mollah

GEN

Male

Muslim

Under Process

753570432055
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14

Shum

Reshma Bibi

Anisur Sk

GEN

Female

Muslim
149/54
792466869313

1030

14

Sium

Salehar Bibi

Mafijul Sk

GEN

Ferale

Muslim
Under Process
T78342984846

1031

14

Slum

Maina Bibi

)

Intajul Sk

GEN

Male

Muslim
Under Process

626634796735
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4, Na,

Ward No.

Shom/ Nop-Slam

Benefichuy Name

Futher's/ Husband's
Name

Caste Category
ST/SCIOBLIGE
N

Gender

Religions

Aadbmar
NoJ
Yoter
Card No.

Holding no.

Phote

1077

14

Non-Skum

Prosenjit Mondal

Swapan Kr. Mondal

OBC

Male

Hindu

14372
467104575802

1078

14

Non-Slum

Debashish Ghosh

1.1 Madan Ghosh

OBRC

Male

Hindu

135
DTN2766616

1079

Non-Slum

Tumpa Pramanik

Prashanta Pramanik

OBC

Female

Hindu

14937
868744600213

1080

14

Non-Slum

Joydeh Pramanik.

L1. Dhirendranath

OB

Mfake

Handu

1304C
759210792629

1081

Non-Slum

Sushanta Pramamk

L1 Disrendranath
Pramanik

OBC

hlale

Hindu

130
847303033594

1082

14

Non-Slum

Sanatan Chowdhury

11 Manik Chowdhury

GEN

Male

Hindu

178
493909451109

1083

14

Non-Stum

Asit Kumar Saha

Ashok Saha

OBRc

Male

Hindu

211/
931208972764

1084

14

Non-Slum

Chhaya Saha

11 Partha Saha

GEN

Female

Hindu

Under Process
500498650299

1085

14

Non-Slum

Sanjoy Kumar Mondal

Sanmyasi Mondal

GEN

Male

Hindu

124/5/A
407945149510

Cha

D irman
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Sk No.

Ward No.

Beneficiary Name

Father's’ Hashand's
Nume

Caste Category
ST/SCIOBC/GE
N -

No./
Vuler
Card No.

Holding no.
{

1104

14

Non-Slham

Pusparani Das

L1, Dulal Ch. Das

GEN

Female

Hindu

201
875112580793

103

14

Non-Slum

Bedani Ghosh

Dulal Chandra Ghosh

GEN

Female

Hindu

925415685463

Under Process

1106

14

Non-Sium

Krishna Ghosh

Sadhan Ghosh

OBC

Male

P3N
486325102747

1107

14

Shum

Salema Bibi

Hafijul Bibi

GEN

Female

Mustim

Under Process
295451472857

£108

14

Slum

Asima Ghosh

Prashania Ghosh

OBC

Female

Hindu

82
863072249060

1108

14

Non-Slum

Milan Mondal

Lt Kamalakanta
Monda!

GEN

Male

Hindu

saN
463037204806

1110

14

Skum

JAN 8K

GANI 8K

GEN

Male

Muslim

Under Process
228139038573
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